

Yext Recognized as One of the Americas' Fastest Growing Companies by the Financial Times

The list honors the companies that have contributed most significantly to economic growth in North and South America.

NEW YORK, April 6, 2020 /PRNewswire/ -- Yext, Inc. (NYSE: YEXT), the Search Experience Cloud company, today announced its selection to the inaugural list of The Americas' Fastest Growing Companies 2020 by the Financial Times. Yext was one of 500 companies selected from millions in North and South America for impressive revenue growth between 2015 and 2018.



"Yext is proud to be recognized as one of the Americas' Fastest Growing Companies," said Howard Lerman, Founder and CEO of Yext. "Our significant revenue growth over the years has been fueled by our rapid global expansion and development of innovative search solutions that help businesses dramatically improve the customer experience and grow their business. And the best is yet to come."

To accommodate its global growth, the company recently announced plans to open a new nine-story headquarters in New York City along with offices in Tokyo and the Washington

D.C. area, as well as to significantly expand its team in each city.

See the full list of The Americas' Fastest Growing Companies here.

About Yext

The customer journey starts with a question, and every day consumers search for answers about brands. However, they are increasingly served false or misleading information from sources other than the brand. Yext (NYSE: YEXT), the Search Experience Cloud company, exists to help brands regain and maintain a direct relationship with their customers. With a mission to provide perfect answers everywhere, Yext puts businesses in control of their facts online by delivering brand verified answers straight from the source — wherever their customers are searching. Companies like Taco Bell, Marriott, Jaguar-Land Rover, and businesses around the world use Yext to take back control of the customer journey, starting on their own website.

Yext has been named a Best Place to Work by Fortune and Great Place to Work®, as well as a Best Workplace for Women. Yext is headquartered in New York City with offices in Amsterdam, Berlin, Chicago, Dallas, Geneva, London, Miami, Milan, Paris, San Francisco, Shanghai, Tokyo, and the Washington, D.C. area.

C View original content to download multimedia http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/yext-recognized-as-one-of-the-americas-fastest-growing-companies-by-the-financial-times-301035873.html

SOURCE Yext, Inc.